
JME AM

BUS 78

2024-2025

LEAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:25

Left on Blue

Right on Fairmont

Left on Marion

Right on Brown to Dresden

Left on Harding

7:32 STOP at Harding and Woodside

7:32 STOP at Harding and Karl

Right on West Ray

7:33 STOP at West Ray and North Ray

7:33 2985 West Ray



7:34 STOP at N Samuel and S Samuel

Left on Dresden

Right on E Highland

Right on Venture

7:38 Stop Lookout and Venture

Left on Lookout

Right on Venture

Left on Highland

7:40 STOP HIGHLAND AND East WILLOW

7:41 STOP Highland and N Willow

Left on Dresden

Right on Military

7:44 STOP 2ND WINDING WAY

Right on Dale

Left on Orchard Hill



7:45 STOP 767 Orchard Hill

7:45 STOP at Orchard Hill and Ball St

Left on Ball

Right on Military

7:46 STOP 847 MILITARY

7:46 STOP 941 MILITARY

Right on Maple

Right on Garden

7:50 STOP at 878 Garden

Right on Dale

Left on Military

Right on Dresden

7:53 STOP 2877 Dresden

7:54 STOP 2551 Dresden Rd

7:55 STOP at Dresden and Karl



PROCEED TO JOHN MCINTIRE

GET LATCHKEY FROM JME AND TAKE
TO ZGI AND ZGE


